HL-Hydraulik GmbH
Kupferhütte 5C
D-57562 Herdorf
E1 FEB22
Tel:      +49 (0)2744-9324-0
web:  www.hl-hydraulik.de
e-mail: info@hl-hydraulik.de
HP – PNEUMATICS

Their robust construction allows their use under
extreme conditions with a very long lifespan.
Ordering Information Pressure Maintaining Valves
DHV16-35-451263         ND16mm PN 15-60bar
DHV12-330-451262       ND12mm PN 30-350bar
DHV05-350-504270       ND 5mm, PN 60-350bar
DHV05-66-504270-02    ND 5mm, PN 15-70bar
DHV05-395-504270-04  ND 5mm, PN 300-400bar
Ordering Information Pressure Maintaining Check Valves
DRV05-345-450050 ND 5mm  PN 60-350bar
DRV05-69-450050-02    ND 5mm  PN 15-70bar
Adjusted set pressure with delivery [bar]
HL Hydraulik GmbH
R
E1.3.2 FEB20 HP-Pneumatics
Kupferhütte 5C
  57562 Herdorf
     Tel +49 2744-9324-0
www.hl-hydraulik.dePRESSURE MAINTAINING VALVES  TYPE DHV, DRV
SCHRUPP
Bestellnr. Dichtsatz / Order no. Seal Kit: DHV16VTS-451263-92
80
120
202
60
D
28
25
 o
pt
io
na
l
M8
Einstellung des Öffnungsdrucks
Opening Pressure Adjustment
75
30
30
0
DHV16
HL Hydraulik GmbH
R
E1.3.3 FEB20 HP-Pneumatics
Kupferhütte 5C
  57562 Herdorf
     Tel +49 2744-9324-0
www.hl-hydraulik.dePRESSURE MAINTAINING VALVES  TYPE DHV, DRV
SCHRUPP
Bestellnr. Dichtsatz / Order no. Seal Kit: DHV12VTS-451262-92
80
120
202
60